IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012
Fort Wayne South Side High School
Team Rankings - Through Event 12
Girls - Team Scores

Place

1

10

11

School
Homestead

Carroll (Fort Wayne)

Fort Wayne Snider

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran

Fort Wayne Bishop Luers

Fort Wayne South Side

Fort Wayne Canterbury

Fort Wayne Wayne

Fort Wayne North Side

Fort Wayne Northrop

Homestead

Carroll (Fort Wayne)

Fort Wayne Snider

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran

Fort Wayne Bishop Luers

Fort Wayne South Side

Fort Wayne Canterbury

Fort Wayne Wayne

Fort Wayne North Side

Fort Wayne Northrop

Total
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Points

558

421

340

197

189

128

99

84

60

53

42

2,171.00



