IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012 Fort Wayne South Side High School Team Rankings - Through Event 12 Girls - Team Scores			
Place 1	School Homestead	Homestead	Points 558
2	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	Carroll (Fort Wayne)	421
3	Fort Wayne Snider	Fort Wayne Snider	340
4	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger	197
5	Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran	Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran	189
6	Fort Wayne Bishop Luers	Fort Wayne Bishop Luers	128
7	Fort Wayne South Side	Fort Wayne South Side	99
8	Fort Wayne Canterbury	Fort Wayne Canterbury	84
9	Fort Wayne Wayne	Fort Wayne Wayne	60
10	Fort Wayne North Side	Fort Wayne North Side	53
11	Fort Wayne Northrop	Fort Wayne Northrop	42
		Total	2,171.00